

TA 66/2018

Order No 29

Date:-11.06.2024

Today is fixed for hearing of appeal.

Ld members of Local Bar are not participating in the court proceeding as per their resolution dt.10.06.2024.

Hence the case is adjourned today.

Fix 06.09.2024 for hearing of appeal.

D/C by me

ADJ

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Burdwan